COPPA CLUBHOTEL 5 - 9 BUCHE

Orario di partenza di Mittwoch 09 Juli 2025 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ 9B

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF

OBLETTER
PAOLO

PFISTER
BERND

CAVANA
LORENZO

SCHOENHUBER
DAVID

ARIOLI
MAURO

10,1

22

15,4

6,7

24,6

11

SCHARR
WOLFGANG

CASANOVA
PAOLO

FRIEDE
FRANK

FERRARESI
LUCA

VERGINER
PASQUALE

KOSTA
ANTON JOSEF

15,7

33,2

25,3

47,5

53,1

18,2

MAIRUNTEREGGER
KARL

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

HOWARD
MIRIAM

STERN
CLAUDIA

BUELTMANN
IRMINA

MORELLO
GABRIELLA

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

18,3

21,5

20

38,5

15,9

351

LANER
HELGA

FRIEDE
PETRA

CAVALLINI
CLAUDIA

NIEDERKOFLER
ANNA

KROELL
LIDIA

30,6

26,5

54

21,9

36,6




